
Vanuatu: Prevalence of less than daily vegetable consumption
Children, 2010-2015

 

Vietnam
Fiji Malaysia

Solomon Is.

Philippines

Tonga
Laos

Cambodia

Mongolia

Vanuatu
Cook Islands

Samoa
Niue

Brunei Darussalam

Tuvalu
Nauru

Kiribati
Wallis & Futuna

0

10

20

30

40

50

%
 <

 d
ai

ly
 c

on
su

m
pt

io
n

Survey type: Measured

Age: 12-17
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Definitions: Prevalence of less-than-daily vegetable consumption (% less-than-daily vegetable consumption)

https://doi.org/10.1177/0379572119848287
http://www.foodsystemsdashboard.org/food-system

